## CHECK REQUEST Week of 11/10/2020

Project 5220-04-24 City of La Crosse, West Avenue King St and Badger St La Crosse County, La Crosse, WI Mail the checks to: Laura Humphrey Right of Way Professionals, Inc. 1030 Oak Ridge Drive, Suite E Eau Claire, WI 54701

Parcel	Amount	Payable to	Conveyance
4	\$100.00	The Housing Authority of the City of La Crosse	TLE
		PO Box 1053	
		La Crosse, WI 54602	
Total	\$100.00		

Submitted by: Laura Humphrey

Date: 11/10/2020